2017 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

Timoa

Scorpio

Lodestar

Centaur

Stardust

Lys of
Slaughden

La Vie En
Rose

Stella Lyra

Leonis of
Chatham

L'Etoile

Type SailNo Sailed By

Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

Stella

Stella
Stella

Stella

91

90

64

100
89

96

75
27

109

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

Andrew
Gilmour

Richard
Matthews

Mark
Montgomery-
Smith

Peter Dyson

Phillip
Waring &
Jeffrey
Bowles

John Sparks

Peter
Haldane

Trevor Spero

Rolfe
Kentish

Tim Wood

Handicap Race Race Race Total

0.772

0.772

0.772

0.772
0.772

0.772

0.772

0.772
0.772

0.772

1
17th
June
2017

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0
4.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0

11.0
DNC

2
17th
June
2017

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0
9.0

11.0
DNC

3
18th
June
2017

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0
DNF

11.0
DNC

3.0

6.0

11.0

11.0
15.0

17.0

21.0

24.0
28.0

33.0

Nett

3.0

6.0

11.0

11.0
15.0

17.0

21.0

24.0
28.0

33.0



http://www.sailwave.com/




