## 2017 SYH Classic Yacht Regatta

## **Haven Ports Yacht Club**

## **Final**

## **Overall**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Division	Boat	Туре	SailNo	Sailed By	Handicap	Race 1 17th June 2017	Race 2 17th June 2017	Race 3 18th June 2017	Total	Nett
1st	Stella	Timoa	Stella	91	Andrew Gilmour	0.772	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Stella	Scorpio	Stella	90	Richard Matthews	0.772	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Stella	Lodestar	Stella	64	Mark Montgomery- Smith	0.772	5.0	3.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Stella	Centaur	Stella	100	Peter Dyson	0.772	3.0	4.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
5th	Stella	Stardust	Stella	89	Phillip Waring & Jeffrey Bowles	0.772	4.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	15.0
6th	Stella	Lys of Slaughden	Stella	96	John Sparks	0.772	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	17.0
7th	Stella	La Vie En Rose	Stella	1	Peter Haldane	0.772	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	21.0
8th	Stella	Stella Lyra	Stella	75	Trevor Spero	0.772	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	24.0
9th	Stella	Leonis of Chatham	Stella	27	Rolfe Kentish	0.772	9.0	9.0	10.0 DNF	28.0	28.0
10th	Stella	L'Etoile	Stella	109	Tim Wood	0.772	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	33.0	33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

http://www.sailwave.com/